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M.G. CHRISTODOULOU, established in 1972, is worldwide reliable
exporting company specializing in Foodstuffs, Ethnic food and any other
traditional products, mainly to Middle East, Europe, USA and Australia.

This Company has been awarded four times by the "Cyprus Export Award
for Trading Enterprises"” by the Ministry of Commerce, Industry, and
Tourism as the best Cypriot Exporting Company for the years 1990, 1999,
2001 and 2005.

M.G. Christodoulou has a Marketing Consulting division.

The Managing Director of the company, Marios Christodoulou, is an
Economist, Chartered Marketer and a fellow of the British Chartered
Institute of Marketing. The company eversince its establishment has
undertaken many marketing projects including the consultancy

for the promotion of the Cyprus Intercommunal Trade (E.U. regulation)
with the International Executive Service Corps. (USA) who were the
contractors for the project with the USAID (USA).
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INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour, Water,
Caorn Starch, Salt, Corn Qil, E202 - Free from
Animal Fat and Derivative.

= No Artificial Flavours

» No Genetically Modified Ingredients.

HUTRITION INFORMATION

Ve 0 i gl o 1, Gl claglas

Energy 284 Kcal[1193 Kjoul dith
Protein 8.1% iy
Carbohydrates: 58.4% Sy
Of which sugars 1.2% A
Fat: 1.3% ol
Of which saturates 0.4% P |

Of which monounsaturates  0.3% 3o 530 2a
Of which polyunsaturates  0.6% s g3 e

Salt: 0.84% ot

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS
Keep frozen (-18°C). Once thawed, do not refreeze.
For production and expiry date: See on pack

Appr.Weight 45 Og e
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dadao Basi

ARABIC

La)Jlant pl.d'lnx_.u#qnc.amuﬂ‘.i ll_*_'l-ﬁ.-n
Lu‘;a:.jld_,h.ﬂ1uat“r'ﬂ.:. T'flnn__].l“x_.u_)tc.j.cl'l
L.S"“"‘J.

FROZEN PASTRY LEAVES:
PACKING: 24x450g
1x20°FCL: 1100 CARTONS VACUUMED PACKED

FROZEN CATERING PASTRY LEAVES:
PACKING: 18x900g
1x20°FCL: 1100 CARTONS VACUUMED PACKED

FROZEN PASTRY LEAVES FOR SUMBUSAH
FROZEN PASTRY LEAVES FOR SPRING ROLLS

CATERING PACKING:
4 PACKETS OF 5 KILOS EACH, 20 KILOS PER CARTON
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PRODUCT OF CYPRUS

Produced and Packed in Cyprus for
M. G. CHRISTODOULOU EXFORTS LTD
MICOSIA - CYPRUS
T+357 99722796 1 +357 22260389
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INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour, ¢ elall ¢ Gaadall madll (B8 1eils Sl
Water, Corn Starch, Salt, Corn Qil, E282 YANT ez alcoay s lall ¢ 5 a0 elis
- ;rei frogm ,:ur;r;n!;il Fat and Derivative. RS 5 R suadl (5 sadl e GNA -
+ No Artificia Vours
23 Sl W e e lilal ot ulgSsl W e
- No Genetically Modified Ingredients. o= B it
NUTRITION INFORMATION FROZEN SHREDDED DOUGH (KUMNAFA)
EACHBIG 7 X450
SRR B MR 1x20"FCL: 1100 CARTONS VACUUMED PACKED
O e
& CATERING PACKING ALSO AVAILABLE
Energy 305 Kcal / 1280 Kjoul il CATERING PACKING:
Brotain 3.5% ea 5 PACKETS OF 3 KILOS EACH, 15 KILOS PER CARTON
Carbohydrates: 65.6 % e T
Of which sugars 1.5% gl
Fat: 1.6 % Coaall
Of which saturates 0.5 % A S
Of which monounsaturates 0.3 % s gm0 m
Of which polyunsaturates 0.7 % \,.:),M,__,,é Al e
b 0.82% e i e
= [k | 50|
el P
STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS PRDDUET'GF R YERUS
. =3l
Keep frozen (-18°C). Once thawed, do not refreeze. "cha‘n! .
For production and expiry date: See on pack
Appl' WEIth 45 09 O Mo M.G.EHR!SEED%&U_L?T%EEFEDHTSLl'D
. R T.+357 90722796 F. +357 222603R9
{“g“o ¢ L_‘.r.{".J""JI L.U_?'” dadao Kaay 5 72908037000078 WWWMGC.COM.CY,
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PRODUCT OF CYPRUS

SPRING ROLLS PASTRY

ENG ARABIC
INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour, Water, <300 el elall ¢ Cuadall madll (8 1l Sal
Corn Starch, Salt, Corn Oil, E202 - Free from A gall Gl e JA - Y LY e 3A Cuy e lall
Animal Fat and Derivative. LFidag
+ No Artificial Flavours e Aaaall il sSall Y e clilaiall culgSall Y o

» No Genetically Modified Ingredients.

NUTRITION INFORMATION FROZEN PASTRY LEAVES FOR SUMBUSAH

FROZEN PASTRY LEAVES FOR SPRING ROLLS:
g e 3 goddl oS (3l Al wle PACKING: 24x4509
g Jﬂu} ol oS . ks 1x20"FCL: 1100 CARTONS VACUUMED PACKED

Energy 284 Kcal/1193 Kjoul sl
A re FROZEN CATERING PASTRY LEAVES:

Protein 8.1% I PACKING: 18x900g
Carbohydrates: 58.4% Wy 1x20"FCL: 1100 CARTONS VACUUMED PACKED

Of which sugars 1.2% iy Sl 3l

- = CATERING PACKING:
Fat 1.3% s 4 PACKETS OF 5 KILOS EACH, 20 KILOS PER CARTON

Of which saturates 0.4% e

Of which monounsaturates  0.3% il siluisi 5 301 00
Of which polyunsaturates ~ 0.6% i\l sl g0 530 e

Salt: 0.84% ol
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PRODUCT OF CYPRUS

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS wﬂ Cb!

Keep frozen (-18°C). Once thawed, do not refreeze.
For production and expiry date: See on pack -

Appr.Weight 4509 e

NICOSIA - CYPRUS
1.+357 99722796 F.+357 22260389
000036 WWW.mgc.com.cy,

M.G. CHRISTODOULOU EXPORTS LTD
KEEP FROZEN
0
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PRODUCT OF CYPRUS
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PUFF PASTRY
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Ingredients

Wheat flour (gluten), margarine ((palm, rapeseed, coconut, sunflower
in varying pro-portions), water, salt, emulsifier: mono and di-glycerides of
fatty acids, flavouring, acidity regulator: citric acid, colour:
carotenes), water, salt, dextrose monohy-drate, vinegar, enzymes:
fungal a-amylase and bacterial protease.

GR

TuoTarikd AAelpi oitou (yAouTtévn), papyapivn ((povikéhaio,
kpapPélaio, kokogoivikéAaio, nAiEAaio oe noikiAeg avaloyieg),
vepd, aldTi, yaAakTwpaTonoinTAg: povo- kai diyAukepidia
Ainapdv o&éwv, apdpard, pubpiotiiq o&itnTag: kiTpikd o&y,

xp@ua: kapoTtiveg), vepd, aldT, Se&rpddn, E6dI, évlupa:a-apuidon,
npwredon.

| Instructions for AllergensFor Allergens see ingredients in bold |

|05ny|’sq yia ANepyioyévalia ANepyioyéva BAénete cuoTatikd pe éviovo xpopa

Baking Instructions « Take the puff pastry out of the freezer and
leave itin its packaging until it completly defrost at room
temperature (around half an hour).

- Prepare your filling.

+ Unfold the puff pastry.

+ Preheat your oven to 190°C (380°F).

+ Make your product and lightly brush the puff pastry with a well
beaten egg or milk (optional).

+ Bake your product for approximately 25-30 minutes or until
golden brown.

+ Adjust the baking time and temperature according to your oven type.
Note:If baking more than one tray at a time, an oven fan should

be used.
NUTRITION INFORMATION / ©OPENTIKH A=IA

TYPICAL VALUES ENAEIKTIKEX TIMEX ava/per 100g
Energy Evépyela 1494/357KJ/Keal
Fat Aimapa 17.7 9
of which saturated €K TWV OMTOiWV KopEouéva 929
Carbohydrate YSatavOpakeg 4219
of which sugars €K TWV OTOIWV oaKyapa 03 g
Protein Mpwrteiveg 739
Salt ANATL 119

CATERING PACKING ALSO AVAILABLE
5 Kilos (2X2.5 Kilos)
10 Kilos (4X2.5 Kilos)

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS
Keep frozen (-18°C). Once thawed, do not refreeze.
For production and expiry date: See on pack

vovege 3000 (2x4509) Keee FROZEN

catell ool Net weight 63000 KAdnj

Odnyieg Wnoiparog *+ BydAte 1n opolidra and v katdyuén kai
agprioTe TNV oTnv cuokeuaoia Tng oe Beppokpacia Swyariou, péxpl
va Eenaywoel TeAeiwg (pioh dpa nepinou)

« Eroipddere v yéuion

- Zetuli&re Tnv opoAidra

+ MpoBeppdvere Tov polpvo oag otoug 190°C (380°F).

- Eroipdore to npoidv cag kar aleipere eAapp®g TNV opoAiata pe
xTunnpévo auvyé fi yéha (npoaipetikd).

- WrioTe To npoidv cagq yia nepinou 25-30 Aentd i péxpi va
POBOKOKKIVICEI.

» MNpoocappdote T Sidpkeia Ynaoiparog kar Beppokpaciag avéoya pe
Tov polpvo cag.Znpeiwon: lia Tautdxpovo Yricipo dvw Tou evdg
Tayiol, o polpvog npénel va éxel clotnpa Beppou aépal

AEN WHNONTAI XE ®POYPNO MIKPOKYMATQON
O3dnyieg ®6Aa&ng: Aiatnpeital naywpévo (-18°C).

To npoidv apoul anoyuxBei, dev npénel va EavakarayuxOeil
UNSUITABLE FOR MICROWAVE OVENStorag

e Instructions: Keep frozen (-18°C).

Once thawed, do not refreeze.

Aiarnpeital naywpévo / Keep frozen

Mpoiév Babidg kardyuéng / Deep frozen product

One 40g pastry contains / gile (1gias 6aalg aaypi

Saturates
Kopeopéva

Calories

Sugars
Ogppideg

Sakxapa

18% 25% 46% 0% 18%

Reference Intake of an average adult (8400kj/2000 kcal)
(&ha 8y=w 2000 / kj 8400) GulWl nubgial Glsyiwlll Jaszo

T

M.G. CHRISTODOULOU EXPORTS LTD
NICOSIA - CYPRUS
1.+357 99722796 F.+357 22260389
WWW.mgc.com.cy,
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PRODUCT OF CYPRUS
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“ SPINACH & CHEESE PUFF PASTRY BITES
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Puff Pastry (50%): Wheat Flour (gluten), Vegetable Fat il s iaill S | gl Gaa (oaTeld) sl Gadaf (1 8+ dummll
Spread [Palm Qil, Rapeseed Oil, Coconut Qil, Sunflower Qil, tadnime oo wlo gl jlgs Gy sl jgo cij el gy
Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids Laul :aoanshl Alan clalio . (€ £¥ 1) yulilg (nalal dudion goas
E471, Flavering, Anti-Oxidant: Alpha-tocopherol E307, AE TF ) el (Aol sidgoanl p o o TV ) JopbgSgs
Acidity regulator: Citric Acid E330, Colour: Carotenes E160a, A el i Slaasgige oo welo . (E Y1 3) gugls tpdle
Water, Salt, Dextrose Monohydrate, Vinegar, Enzymes A gl A jleol ) oyl
(a-amylase, Protease). e g gt | YA chAg dian L KT Alluw 1(1e ¢ ) Sguiiall
Filling (50%j: Spinach 25%, White Cheese 18% [Cow’s Milk, 1Y on cuj ey . [(abgpeo nypil) @ity &xdio . gl dsdio alo
Palm Oil, Salt, Starter Cultures, Vegetable Rennet (Microbial -agul oy Ao Cush (guadil 13 Cuj -
Enzyme)], Onion, Olive Oil 1%, Sunflower Qil, Dill, Salt, Black i

Pepper.

| The product contains milk derivatives and can cause hypersensitivity | [ttt Sa b b et ) Sy et At e g sty pakati|

Baking Instructions
NUTRITION INFORMATION - Preheat aoven to 200°C (400°F).

TYPICAL VALUES avdi/per 100g + Remove the product from the box and the plastic wrap but leave it
inside the baking tray.

Energy 1036K]/ 248 Keal = Lightly brush the apple puff pastry with a well beaten eqgg {optional).

Fat 1369 + Bake for approximately 20-25 minutes, or until golden brown,

of which saturates 6.6g NOTE: If baking more than one tray at a time, an oven fan should be
used.

Carbohydrate 24.94g

e 129 UNSUITABLE FOR MICROWAVE OVEN

Crroe 400 postey oondains | oo (rakad Saaly Aol

Protein sS40 Calories ..u..,u Susgars
Salt 2.0a a 2 'Eg ' 4 @
Catering Available - Packing: Packs per Carton: 10 - Cartons / Palet: 80 8%
Refeence Intoke of an ovemngs adult 134000y 2000 koal)
STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS (e s 2000 £ k] HA00) (bl hubginl cloyiull Jaza
Keep frozen (-18°C). Once thawed, do not refreeze.
For production and expiry date: See on pack
5 00 M.G. CHRISTODOULOU EXPORTS LTD
NICOSIA - CYPRUS
Net Weight g KEEP FROZEN 7.435799722796 £, +357 22260389
woargon ol 0 11016402  6asno Kani 5129046 5874 WWW.MgE.Com CY,
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PRODUCT OF CYPRUS

baking time
Al Cudg
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Puff Pastry (50%): Wheat Flour (gluten), Vegetable Fat Spread
[Palm Oil, Rapeseed Qil, Coconut Oil, Sunflower Oil, Water, Salt,
Emulsifier: Mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids E471, Flavoring,
Anti-Oxidant: Alpha-tocopherol E307, Acidity regulator: Citric
Acid E330, Colour: Carotenes E160a, Water, Salt, Dextrose
Monohydrate, Vinegar, Enzymes (a-amylase, Protease). Filling
(50%): Fresh Apples 21%, Apple Compote 15% [Apple 90%
(Jonagold Apple 82%, Concentrated Apple Juice 8%), Sugar,
Modified Starch: Hydroxy propyl distarch E1442, Anti-Oxidant:
Ascorbic Acid E300, Acidity Regulator: Calcium lactate E327,
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate E202, Acidity regulator: Citric
Acid E330, Natural Flavoring], Apple Jam 8% [Apple 30%, Glucose-Fruc-
tose Syrup, Sugar, Thickeners: Pectin E440, Locust Bean Gum
E410, Acidity regulator: Citric Acid E330, Calcium Citrate E333,
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate E202, Apple Flavorings], Icing
Sugar, Wheat Flour (Gluten), Cinnamon.

| The product contains milk derivatives and can cause hypersensitivity |

NUTRITION INFORMATION

TYPICAL VALUES avd@/per 1009

Energy 1089K;j/260 Kcal

Fat 10.8 9
of which saturates 5.79
Carbohydrate 35.79
of which sugars 16.2 g

Protein 4.4 9
Salt 0.7 9

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS
Keep frozen (-18°C). Once thawed, do not refreeze.
For production and expiry date: See on pack

Net Weight
wai gl plyes 0-- 110 1.64 0z

500g KEEP FROZEN

603000 Khanj

Catering Available - Packing: Packs per Carton: 10 - Cartons / Palet: 80

512

ARABIC

Cnj «Jaadl nj ] gl gaa (gaigle) auaddl Guda (10 +) diasll
tedaie alo welo (guonidl l9a Cuj addll jga cuj «cdlll j93y
Lall :8a1us I Alaro olaXio ( (€ £V V) yulisg (1alal &xdan ggaa
(E YY) clyipull (A ol :aagoall o hio ( € YV ) JopiagSgi
WA gl K Olhagagigo o «wlo o (E V1t 3) guigls 1gdlo
©g1ogs 1Y\ qjlb alas (40 ) dgubiall . (gl « A jliol ) Gloysl
530 alail pace  (LAY) adgéliga alas) « (74+) alas] 7\ o alail
LENEEY) ginlinny Juop grusgynuaiJiso cluin (X (7A)
OlsY :angoall phio (E Y- +) clygSiwil JAan:6a3ms Ul alAo
Akio . pguuligdl Glpb (€ Y- Y) :aAdla algo (€ ¥YV) ookl
Glygw) . [ eyl olaXio (€ YY) chppuwll jAaola : digoall
Alas 1 7A aladl (o « [ disub olaXio (il pAola (9wl
gon (E£tr) k) :olaifo (X . aasiall jgSolall Glpb LY -
(E YY) cynull Aol ) :angoall aihio (€ €Y +) wgiall
E Y+ Y) pguuligdl wlpb : &AA 63lo « (€ YYY) oSl Glyigw

. a0 (Qavgle) aodll guab B)agy JEw . [ aladl olaXio (

W Ea A

|iz L

2 O OSan s oalal) CilATEia e 5 sian gEiial ||

Baking Instructions

- Preheat oven to 200°C (400°F).

« Remove the product from the box and the plastic wrap but leave it
inside the baking tray.

« Lightly brush the apple puff pastry with a well beaten egg (optional).
- Bake for approximately 20-25 minutes, or until golden brown.

NOTE: If baking more than one tray at a time, an oven fan should be
used.

UNSUITABLE FOR MICROWAVE OVEN
One 409 poastry contains / uile ¢(ngias 6aalg b

Calories
auylya il

436

Saturates
il

Sugars
Sl ySaull

2.3g |20.3g O3g

Reference Intake of an average adult (8400kj/2000 kcal)
(&uylia By 2000 / kj 8400) culWl hubgia) Llsyiwll Ji=o

M.G. CHRISTODOULOU EXPORTS LTD
NICOSIA - CYPRUS
T.+357 99722796 F.+357 22260389
60"006123 WWW.mgc.com.cy,
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PRODUCT OF CYPRUS

baking time
Al Cudg

WPApd (18 @in
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Dough: Wheat Flour (gluten), Vegetable Fat Spread, Water,
Salt, Dextrose Monohydrate, Vinegar, Enzymes: Fungal
a-amylase and Bacterial Protease.

Filling: Halloumi Cheese 43% (milk), Anari Cheese (milk),
Milk, Liquid Pasteurized Whole Eggs, Mint, Salt.
Vegetable Fat Spread contains palm, rapeseed, coconut,
sunflower in varying proportions, water, salt, Emulsifier:
Mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids E471, flavoring, Acidity
regulator: Citric Acid E330, Colour: Carotenes E160a.
Halloumi cheese contains cow’s, goat’s and sheep’s milk,
salt, non-animal microbial rennet, dried mint leaves.
Anari cheese contains cow’s, goat’s and sheep’s whey, cow’s
milk, salt.

Liquid pasteurized whole eggs contains chicken’s eggs,
water, preservative: sodium benzoate E211, Acidity regulator:
Citric Acid E330.

| The product contains milk derivatives and can cause hypersensitivity |

NUTRITION INFORMATION

TYPICAL VALUES avd@/per 1009

Energy 1246Kj/299 Kcal
Fat 18.3 g
of which saturates 10.3 9
Carbohydrate 23.39
of which sugars 119
Protein 9.6 9
Salt 1.3 9

Catering Available - Packing: Packs per Carton: 10 - Cartons / Palet: 80

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS
Keep frozen (-18°C). Once thawed, do not refreeze.
For production and expiry date: See on pack

Soog KEEP FROZEN

Net Weight

qalall gigll - ply& O+ 1Ib1. 64 0z 0200 5

ARABIC
Juaill cwj] gasl Bla guls gas (gaiglé) padll Guba :dunell
Kw . alo «elo wguonidl jlga cuj adall jga cujcalll j93) Cu)j

&uiygpll &upisillg &pnall juliol - At Glogjil « JA « izl

WAn «cuda (@) (Ul dia (aala) 76 pgla diq t6gabin
Cnj yile 19y gl gl .ado glisi giuuo Jilw Jolf
«clo (&5glaio cauiy guouidl jIga cuj adall jgay «d) Cuj (Jadi
AlAo laXio .« (€ £VY) qulg (1alal ddon Ggaa twlaiwo alo
eyl JAol :aAganll phio ( €Y+ V) JouagSgs Ll :5amsDl
K olhaagige alo wlo . (€11 3) guigls :galo (E¥Y'+)
utle (19in5 pglall & .( grivgpl A julol ) Slayjil A . sl
A ilgun e G pgpio Gndio alo jclallg cagrallg paul cayla
1l Guln Jno gile (nginy ¢yl dua .adnall glisil Ghgl
uile (1giny yiuoll Jilul gasdl . alo il cula «agjall g jelollg
adAio . (€ YV V) pguagnll wlgiiy :a Al 6alo «clo alas Ay
(E YY) el (Aol :digoeall

|i3ﬂ\ 1 Bad B caaedS O SsSans ﬁx;l‘.;.ﬁ:‘z‘qse‘é‘,:;ﬁ&u‘nl

Baking Instructions

« Preheat oven to 200°C (400°F).

- Remove the product from the box and the plastic wrap but leave it
inside the baking tray.

« Lightly brush the apple puff pastry with a well beaten egg (optional)
« Bake for approximately 20-25 minutes, or until golden brown.

NOTE: If baking more than one tray at a time, an oven fan should be
used.

UNSUITABLE FOR MICROWAVE OVEN
One 40g pastry contains / uile ¢19ias 6aalg daypi

Calories
Ayl yma

498

Saturates
il

4.1g

10%

Reference Intake of an average adult (8400kj/2000 kcal)
(G 82 2000 / kj 8400) ¢l ubgia) Llsmwll Jazo

607006093

M.G. CHRISTODOULOU EXPORTS LTD
NICOSIA - CYPRUS
1.+357 99722796 F.+357 22260389
WWW.mgc.com.cy,
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PRODUCT OF CYPRUS

\, baking time
| hallcdy

ENG

Puff Pastry {50%): Wheat Flour (gluten), Vegetable Fat
Spread [Palm Qil, Rapesead Oil, Coconut Qil, Sunflower Oil,
Water, Salt, Emulsifier: Mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids
E471, Flavoring, Anti-Oxidant: Alpha-tocopherol E307,
Acidity regulator; Citric Acid E330, Colour: Carotenes E160a,
Water, Salt, Dextrose Monchydrate, Vinegar, Enzymes
(m-amylase, Protease).

Filling (50%): Bechamel [Cow's Milk, Wheat Flour (Gluten),
Butter (Milk), Salt, Cardamom, Black Pepper], Zaatar 13%
[Thyme, Roasted Sesame, Sumac, Salt, Soy Qil, Roasted
Spices], Sunflower Oil.

ARABIC

Coj il S ] it B (0ogla ) andll Gada D (1 @0 ) dinell
i 2o welo ol f1ga Cujadall jga o acoall iy
Lafl Bauws il Slée olakio. (€ §V 1) iy (nakal dudon goas
dETY ) chyieuwll (Aols s dgonll pbhio fET -V ) Jgrabgdgs
B . cudell S Slamgigo oo wlo . (E VT ) Guigls gl
A yraggpd! . A juleel ) coteygsl

G2 fpuigle) A ndl Gady .y full Cogdn ] Juobaddy 3 12 - ) ag il
waAa0 pusou e JIAY e . [agaul Jals s ado (o)
ol §8a G Jambow Cllay bgall Cuj alo (dlaa

E The product contains itk derivatives and Can cause hypersensitivity |

e e e ]|

NUTRITION INFORMATION

TYPICAL VALUES QVA/per 1009
Enirgr 1559!@!3?4 K:al.
Fat 2419
of which saturates 7.8q9
Carbohydrate 32049
of which sugars 3.0g

 Protein 679
Sa!.t 1.4 ‘9

Catering Available - Packing: Packs per Carton: 10 - Cartons / Palet: 80

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS
Keep frozen {-18°C). Once thawed, do not refreeze,
For production and expiry date: See on pack

Net Weight 500q KEEP FROZEN

vatet ot pha 0 11D 1.640Z 63820 Kass

Baking Instructions

= Preheat oven to 200°C (400°F),

+ Remaove the product from the box and the plastic wrap but leave it
inside the baking tray.

= Lightly brush the apple puff pastry with a well beaten egq (optional).
+ Bake for approximately 20-25 minutes, or until oolden brown.

MOTE: If baking more than one tray at a time, an oven fan should be
used,
UNSUITABLE FOR MICROWAVE OVEN

One 45, postry coninins | oile (ras Sasky Sl

24 f20.1q .85 139 09
31% 43% 49% | 1% 10%

Relerence Intoke of on ovenge odult (3400142000 koal)
Ry pmeu 2000 / kj B400) cudfll bubalol Azl Jasmo

M.G. CHRISTODOULOU EXPORTS LTD
MNICOSHA - CYPRUS
1. +357 9972279 F. +357 22260389
5 "290460"006116

WWW.MGE.Com.cy,
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PRODUCT OF CYPRUS

INGREDIENTS: Sheep and Goat Milk, Crushed Wheat,
Gluten, Salt. Allergens in Bold.

COOKING INSTRUCTIONS:

Add Tarhanas in cold water and allow to swell for 30
minutes. Heat for 30 minutes and add Halloumi cubes
for a delicious soup.

STORAGE: Keep in a dry and cool place away from
direct sunlight.

Catering Available - Packing: Packs per Carton: 12x400g - Cartons / Palet: 72
Catering Available - Packing: Packs per Carton: 10x500g - Cartons / Palet: 70
Catering Available - Packing: Packs per Carton: 5x1.000g - Cartons / Palet: 35
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NUTRITION INFORMATION

TYPICAL VALUES avd@/per 1009

Energy: 1738kJ/411kcal

Fat: 88¢g
of which saturates: 578
Carbohydrates: 68.7 g
of which sugars: 208
Protein: 1448
Salt: 1.45¢

060543

For production and expiry date: See on pack
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PRODUCT OF CYPRUS
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INGREDIENTS: Wheat
Allergens in Bold.

High Groats (Special for Pilaf, Salads,

Mugs, Stuffing)

in a package of 5009, 1,000g, 25Kg

Medium Groats (Special for Pilaf, Salads, Stuffing)
in a package of 5009, 1,000g, 5Kg, 25Kg

Thick Groats (Special for Pilaf, Salads, Stuffing)
in a package of 500g, 25Kg,

Coarsely Ground Wheat - Medium

(Raw material for making trachana)

in 5Kg, 10Kg, 25Kg packaging

Coarsely Ground Wheat - Thick

(Raw material for making trachana)

in a package of 10Kg, 25Kg

Recipe for pilaff:

2 glasses of bulgar wheat 1/2 tablespoon salt

6 glasses water or meat stock 2 ripe tomatoes

3/4 of glass vermicelli 1 finely chopped onion
4 tablespoon olive oil

Way of preparation

Boil the oil, fry the onion and then add the
vermicelli to cooked. After add the tomatoes, the
water or meat stock and salt. When boiled add
the bulgur wheat and leave to cooked. =
Served after 20 minutes with meat and yoghurt.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

TYPICAL VALUES avd/per 1009

Energy: 1490kJ/352kcal

Fat: 138
of which saturates: 058
Carbohydrates: 6758
of which sugars: 23¢g
Fibre 9.2g
Protein: 12.08
Salt: <0.02g

STORAGE: Keep in a dry and cool place away from
direct sunlight.
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PRODUCT OF CYPRUS
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OLIVE OIL
Usually described as “pure” or “100 percent pure,
"Olive Qil is a blend of refined olive oil and

extra virgin or virgin olive oil.

TABLE OLIVES

Only the best olives, from the highest quality
varieties are suitable to be table olives. We select,
pick, package and ship the finest from Cyprus

SALAD DRESINGS

Only the best olives, from the highest quality
varieties are suitable to be table olives. We select,
pick, package and ship the best from Cyprus

For production and expiry date: See on pack
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Mediterranean values, full of Cypriot tradition...
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M.G. CHRISTODOULOU EXPORTS LTD
The reliable exporters

43 Homer str., 2121 Nicosia Cyprus
Mob. +357 99 722796, Fax:+357 22260389
Email: marios@mgc.com.cy - marios.christo@mgc.com.cy
www.mgc.com.cy




